2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional Monday January 30,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby

Final Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1| Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 37.875 36.875 35.500 37.100 147.350
2 Schaumburg (H.S.) 34.650 33.375 32.700 35.100 135.825

3 Arlington Heights (Hersey) 33.425 30.100 30.600 33.075 127.200
0] 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000‘ 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby

All - Around Order of Finish

Floor Average Score

Name
Rachael Underwood
Riley Mahoney
Nikki Novak
Abby Madden
Jordyn Madden
Erin Barrett
Hannah Bovino
Danielle Dyra
Tarah Schomer
Annie Johnson
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Sr.
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Jr.
Fr.
So.
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School

Vault

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.550
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.625
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.525

Elgin (St. Edward)

Elgin (St. Edward)

Schaumburg (H.S.)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)

9.475
9.350
8.700
8.450

Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.150

Schaumburg (H.S.)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
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9.000
8.800
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0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Bars
9.525
9.575
8.950
9.425
9.100
8.650
9.050
8.550
8.100
7.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Monday January 30,2012

Beam
8.900
8.475
9.050
8.350
8.325
8.925
8.825
8.050
7.625
8.200
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.350
9.500
9.250
9.000
8.850
8.650
8.475
9.000
8.850
9.025
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.331
9.294
9.194
9.063
8.906
8.731
8.700
8.688
8.394
8.256
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

37.325
37.175
36.775
36.250
35.625
34.925
34.800
34.750
33.575
33.025
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional Monday January 30,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2
Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
Riley Mahoney Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.600 9.650 9.600 9.650 0.00 9.625
2 Rachael Underwood Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.650 8.700 9.550 9.550 0.00 9.550
3 Nikki Novak Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.600 9.450 8.750 7.900 0.00 9.525
4 Abby Madden Jr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.450 9.400 9.400 9.550 0.00 9.475
5 Jordyn Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.350 9.350 9.100 9.150 0.00 9.350
6 Dylann Perrone Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.800 8.650 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
7 Danielle Dyra Jr.  Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.950 8.900 9.150 9.150 0.00 9.150
8 Tarah Schomer Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.050 8.950 8.150 8.650 0.00 9:000
9 Annie Johnson So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.800 8.800 8.250 8.050 0.00 8.800
10 Erin Barrett Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.700 8.700 8.550 8.850 0.00 8.700
11 Kathleen Young So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.650 8.550 8.600 8.700 0.00 8.650
12 Hannah Bovino So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.450 8.300 8.600 8.300 0.00 8.450
13 Amanda Sigler Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.400 8.200 8.150 8.150 0.00 8.300
14 Gina Fasolo Jr.  Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.050 7.900 8.200 8.100 0.00 8.150
15 Kelly Haines Fr.  Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.850 7.850 8.050 8.000 0.00 8.025
16 Christie Tansor So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.600 7.250 7.600 7.800 0.00 7.700
17 Emylee Kline So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.600 7.300 7.400 7.300 0.00 7.450
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional Monday January 30,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby ]
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

m Riley Mahoney Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.600 9.550 0O 9.575
2 Rachael Underwood Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.450 9.600 O 9.525
3 Abby Madden Jr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.500 9.350 O 9.425
4 Jordyn Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.200 9.000 O 9.100
5 Hannah Bovino So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.050 9.050 O 9.050
6 Nikki Novak Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.900 9.000 0 8.950
7 Jada Berkland Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.800 8.850 0 8.825
8 Erin Barrett Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.750 8550 O 8.650
8 Samantha Panther Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.800 8.500 O 8.650
10 Danielle Dyra Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.400 8.700 0 8.550
11 Tarah Schomer Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 O 8.100
12 Emylee Kline So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.100 7850 O 7.975
13 Marisa Cussen So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.700 7900 O 7.800
14 Amanda Sigler Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.500 7100 O 7.300
15 Annie Johnson So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.350 6.650 O 7.000
16 Cynthia Murguia Sr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.250 6.250 O 6.250
17 Haley Cecala So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.150 6.100 © 6.125
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.0000.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional Monday January 30,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby
Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

m Savanna Mensching Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.000 9.150 0 9.075
2 Nikki Novak Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.000 9.100 0 9.050
3 Erin Barrett Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.000 8.850 O 8.925
4 Rachael Underwood Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)} (Coop) 8.850 8.950 0 8.900
5 Hannah Bovino So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.750 8.900 O 8.825
6 Riley Mahoney Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 8.450 8.500 O 8.475
7 Abby Madden Jr. Elgin (St. Edward) 8.300 8.400 O 8.350
8 Jordyn Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 8.350 8.300 O 8.325
9 Annie Johnson So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.300 8.100 O 8.200
10 Danielle Dyra Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 7.850 8.250 0 8.050
11 Kathleen Young So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.900 8.100 O 8.000
12 Ashley Chimis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.000 7.850 © 7.925
13 Samantha Panther Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.850 7850 O 7.850
14 Tarah Schomer Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 7.500 7.750 O 7.625
15 Andrea Banda So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.100 6.900 O 7.000
16 Allison Blevins Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.600 6.550 O 6.575
17 Gina Fasolo Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 5.500 5900 O 5.700
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships
Hosted by: Schaumburg Regional of Lake Park Sectional Monday January 30,2012
Meet Manager: Tim Kirby
Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score

D: Riley Mahoney Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.450 9.550 0 9.500
2 Rachael Underwood Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.350 9.350 0 9.350
3 Nikki Novak Sr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.150 9.350 0 9.250
4 Annie Johnson So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 9.150 8.900 0 9.025
5 Abby Madden Jr. Elgin (St. Edward) 9.000 9.000 O 9.000
5 Dylann Perrone Jr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)} (Coop) 8.900 9.100 0 9.000
7 Danielle Dyra Fr. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) (Coop) 9.100 8.800 0 8.950
8 Ashley Chimis So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 9.000 8.750 O 8.875
9 Jordyn Madden Sr. Elgin (St. Edward) 8.850 8.850 0 8.850
9 Tarah Schomer Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.750 8.950 O 8.850
11 Kathleen Young So. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.850 8.600 O 8.725
12 Erin Barrett Jr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.700 8.600 0 8.650
13 Hannah Bovino So. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.550 8400 0 8.475
14 Kelly Haines Fr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 8.550 8250 O 8.400
15 Samantha Panther Fr. Schaumburg (H.S.) 8.100 8.100 0 8.100
16 Gina Fasolo Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 7.050 7.300 O 7.175
17 Grace Mironas Jr. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 6.900 7.100 O 7.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
18 0 0 0 0:000 0.000 O 0.000
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